EA003 - TULUM REGEN TEE

EA003 TULUM REGEN TEE ((JED)

GROSSENANGABE (CM)

Stck./@

Korperlange

Brustweite (B)

Armellange hinten Mitte (C)

FARBEN:

. Navy/Gold

éCO!O le.

by AWDis

HAUPTEIGENSCHAFTEN

170 g/m?

60% Regenerated Pre Consumer Cotton/40% Polyester
Single jersey

Ribbed Collar

Taped Neck

Side seams

Twin needle detail at hem and sleeve
Set-in sleeves

Two colour marl effect

Angled shoulder seams

Crew Neck

Fashion Fit

Size label only for easy rebranding

Zertifizierungen:

amfori @ ssc @ { T }

STANDARD
100

Ursprungsland:

Bangladesh

2XL
50
71
61.50
23
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